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VEGAN CARROT LOAF CAKE (1KG) FZ

SKU: U121.27

Categories: Cakes, Slab Cakes

Tags: carrot cake, carrot loaf cake, dairy free, loaf cake, pistachios,

treacle, vegan, vegan cake, walnuts

Pack size 1 x 1kg |

Carrot cake baked with walnuts, filled and topped with frosting and finished with broken pistachios.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in a factory that handles eggs, milk, soya and nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1713

Calories 409

Fat (g) 18

Sat. fat (g) 4.2

Carbohydrate (g) 55

Sugar (g) 36

Protein (g) 5.4

Salt (g) 0.69

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Frosting (20%) ( Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt , Flavourings)), WHEAT

Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Carrots (5%), Tapioca Starch, WALNUTS (3%), WHEAT Gluten, Emulsifier:

Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Dextrose, PISTACHIO NUTS, Mixed Spice, Natural Flavouring, Salt, Raising Agents:

E500, E450 (WHEAT), Stabiliser: E404, E339, Emulsifier: E471, Natural Flavours, Colour: Carotenes E160a,

Flour Treatment Agent: E300, Caramel Colour E150c, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202).


